
PART # COMPONENT QUANTITY

1 TOP COVER 1

2 3*3 MAGNET 28

3 BEAN CONTAINER CONNECTING RING 1

4 BEAN CONTAINER SEAL RING 1

5 DIVIDER PLATE 1

6 SUPPORT COLUMN 3

7 BEAN CONTAINER 1

8 M3*10 CROSS SCREW 7

9 MAGNETIC RING 1

10 DECORATIVE RING 1

11 BALL BEARING 1

12 WASHER 1

13 ROUND HEAD NUT 1

14 UPPER FLAT BURR 1

15 LOWER FLAT BURR HOLDER 1

16 LOWER FLAT BURR 1

17 POWDER SEPARATOR BLOCK 1

18 BURR SPRING 4

19 ADJUSTMENT WASHER 1

20 BALL BEARING 2

21 PLASMA NEEDLE 2

22 BURR CONTAINER 1

23 SHAFT 1

24 BEARING BRACKET 1

25 M3*8 FLAT HEAD SCREW 4

26 MOTOR PIN COLUMN 1

27 PIN 1

28 BRUSHLESS MOTOR 1

29 M5*16 SCREW 4

30 MAIN BODY 1

31 POWER SOCKET 1

32 CONTROL BOARD PCBA 1

33 SWITCH BRACKET 1

34 SWITCH INSULATION PAPER 1

35 INSULATION PAPER WASHER 1

36 SWITCH WASHER 1

37 CONTROL BOARD LOCK NUT 1

38 KNOB BRACKET 1

39 SPEED ADJUSTMENT KNOB SHELL 1

40 PLASMA BRACKET 1

41 M4*10 SCREW 2

42 RUBBER PAD 4

43 M3*12 SCREW 4

44 BOTTOM COVER 1

45 BOTTOM COVER INSULATION PAPER 1

46 M3*6 NYLON SCREW 3

47 MAIN BOARD PCBA 1

48 MAIN BOARD INSULATION PAPER 1

49 15*3 MAGNET 2

50 POWDER CUP RUBBER PAD 1

51 POWDER CUP 1

52 POWDER CUP HEAD 1

53 5*5 MAGNET 4

54 MAIN BODY INSERT 1

55 POWDER EJECTING SPRING 2

56 LOWER POWDER TUBE 1

57 M337 SCREW 2

58 UPPER POWDER TUBE 1

59 DISPLAY BOARD INSULATION PAPER 1

60 DISPLAY BOARD PCBA 1

61 DISPLAY COVER 1

62 POWDER SWEEPER 1

63 ADJUSTMENT WASHER 1

64 4.5*8 PIN 2

65 CONICAL BURR HEAD 1

66 CONICAL BURR 1

67 M2.5*4 SCREW 2

68 MAGNETIC REED SWITCH 1


